
lnstitute of Business Administration (lBA), university of Dhaka
MBA Admission Test 201T-2019 (60th Batch)

Friday, May 25, 2018 (From 10:00 AM to 12:00 pM)
ROOM-WISE SEAT PLAN

Center # 1: lnstitute of Education & R

Genter # 2: Kola BhabanI{4s

# 3: lnstitute of B Admi

on esearch (lER), Universitv of Dhaka

1 Ground Floor 001 96 1 001 1 096
2 1st Floor 102 64 1 097 1 160
3 104 64 1 161 1224
4 107 64 1225 1288
5 115 56 1289 1344
b 2nd Floor 202 56 1 345 1 400
7 203 56 1401 1 456
I 204 56 1457 1512
I 206 s6 1513 1 568
10 207 80 1 569 1 648
11 218 42 1 649 1 690
12 219 96 1 691 1 786
13 210 42 1787 1828
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1 Ground Floor 1 006 26 1829 1 854
2 1007 26 1 855 1 880
3 1022 60 1 881 1 940
4 1 040 32 1941 1972
5 1 088 38 1973 2010
b 1st Floor 2017 80 201 1 2090
7 2024 40 2091 2130
8 202s 26 2131 2156
9 2028 36 21s7 2192
10 2033 26 21 93 2218
11 2065 32 2219 2250
12 2066 32 2251 2282
13 2067 34 2283 2316
14 2068 34 2317 2350
15 2076 40 2351 2390
16 2080 34 2391 2424
17 2nd Floor 301 7 50 2425 2474
18 3028 28 2475 2502
19 3044 46 2503 2548
20 3055 32 2549 2580
21 3056 26 2581 2606
22 3057 32 2607 2638
23 3058 32 2639 2670
24 3rd Floor 4001 40 2671 27 10
25 4030 40 2711 2750
26 4046 72 2751 2822
27 4051 36 2823 2858
28 4052 36 2859 2894
29 4065 32 2895 2926
30 4th Floor 5002 30 2927 2956
31 501 4 32 2957 2988
32 Lecture Theatre B-3-Kha 52 2989 3040
33 B-4-Ka 48 3041 3088
34 B-4-Kha 48 3089 31 36
35 301 60 31 37 31 96
37 310 60 31 97 3256

usrness nistration ,un of Dhaka
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1 3rd Floor Exam Hall- 90 3257 3346
2 3rd Floor Exam Hall2 135 3347 3481
3 2nd Floor 320 48 3482 3529
4 321 64 3530 3593
5 322 64 3594 3657
6 323 64 3658 3721
7 lst Floor 220 45 3722 3766
8 221 42 3767 3808
9 222 30 3809 3838
10 Ground Floor 118 64 3839 3902
11 120 64 3903 3966
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